
Please help us get good food eaten at festive #foodshares! 

EVERYONE is welcome. There's always lots of bakery items plus some fruit and veg.

Bring a bag and try to arrive early, food goes fast.

Please note some venues may close early if all the food is shared or in the case of bad weather.

Christmas #foodshares Address

Mon 23rd Dec
Christmas Eve 

Tue 24th Dec

Christmas Day 

Wed 25th Dec

Boxing Day 

Thur 26th Dec
Fri 27th Dec Sat 28th Dec  Sun 29th Dec Mon 30th Dec Tues 31st Dec

Wed 1st Jan 

2024
Thur 2nd Jan

Usual 

TimeTable 

Resumes      

Fri  3rd Jan

Belle Vue Youth Centre  Rocke Street, SY3 7PY 10.00am
CLOSED CLOSED 10.00am CLOSED

Christ Church  Glebe Rd, Bayston Hill, SY3 

0PZ

10.00am
10.00am

Church of the Holy Spirit  49 Meadow Farm Drive, SY1 

4ND
10.00am

Bicton Heath Community Hall 

(Gainspark) 

Pensfold, SY3 5HF  10.30am
10.30am

Riversway Elim Church  Lancaster Rd, 

Harlescott, SY1 3LE
5.30pm

Shrewsbury Baptist Church  Crowmere Rd, SY2 5JJ
10.00am 10.00am

Shrewsbury United Reformed 

Church (URC)

Coleham Head, SY3 7BJ
10.00am

St Giles Community Hall 74 Sutton Way, SY2 6EH 
10.00am

Unitarian Church 38 High Street, SY1 1LR 2.30pm
 

Meet Place Maesbrook Rd, SY3 9NL
10.00am 10.00am

Harlescott Grange Community 

Hub

Kynaston Rd, Harlescott 

Grange, SY1 3JR
10.00am 10.00am

Martin Wilson School

New Park Rd, SY1 2SP
10.00am

Bomere Heath 
10.00am

Emmanuel Church Mount Pleasant Rd, SY1 

3HY

10.00am


